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SECTION 3 - RATES (CONT'D.)
3.6 Group Six (Local Exchange Services) (Cont'd.)

3.6.6 Rate Group VI (Cont’d.)

Residential

Min Max
Local Measured Service Access Line
Rate***:
Individual Line * $ 8.60
Centrex Service Port * N/A
Centrex Service Link * N/A
Trunk Service Port * N/A
Trunk Service Link * N/A
Lifeline * $ 1.00
3.6.7 Rate Group VII
Flat Rate Exchange Service (Basic Service):
Individual Line * $20.30
Centrex Service Port N/A N/A
Centrex Service Link N/A N/A
Trunk Service Port N/A N/A
Trunk Service Link N/A N/A
* Minimum price will not be set below incremental cost.
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Business

Max

$14.04
$ 6.50
$10.04
$ 8.00
$12.29

N/A

$30.35
$11.81
$15.78
$18.39

$22.26

***  Local Usage is additional after the $1.00 usage allowance has been applied.
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